c/Vapor 18 (Pol. Ind. El Regas)
08850 Gavá - Barcelona (España)
tel. +34936622417
495, Rue Antoine Pinay - 69740 Genas
Lyon (France)
tél. +33478406525

Consumption
Model TX min. TX max. RX stand-by RX alarm
WINBEAM/S 60 7.2mA 16.5mA 10mA 18mA
WINBEAM/S 80 7.5mA 19mA 11mA 19mA
WINBEAM/S 105 7.6mA 21.5mA 12mA 20mA
WINBEAM/S 130 7.7mA 24mA 13mA 21mA
DOORBEAM/S 155 7.8mA 26.5mA 14mA 22mA
DOORBEAM/S 180 8mA 29mA 15mA 23mA
DOORBEAM/S 205 8.2mA 31.5mA 16mA 24mA
WINBEAM/S - DOORBEAM/S - Technical and functional specifications
Cut-to-measure: The barriers can be made to measure with column heights from 535mm to 2888mm.
The product features can be subject to change without notice.
MODELS
MODEL ITEM NO. BROWN ITEM NO. WHITE ITEM NO.  GRAY MET. DIMENSIONS
(L x H x D) BEAMS
WINBEAM/S 60 F102WINBS60 F102WINBS60BI  F102WINBS60GR 2.5 x 60 x 1.9cm 2
WINBEAM/S 80 F102WINBS80 F102WINBS80BI F102WINBS80GR 2.5 x 80 x 1.9cm 3
WINBEAM/S 105 F102WINBS105 F102WINBS105BI F102WINBS105GR 2.5 x 105 x 1.9cm 4
WINBEAM/S 130 F102WINBS130 F102WINBS130BI F102WINBS130GR 2.5 x 130 x 1.9cm 5
DOORBEAM/S 155 F102DOORBS155 F102DOORBS155BI F102DOORBS155GR 2.5 x 155 x 1.9cm 6
DOORBEAM/S 180 F102DOORBS180 F102DOORBS180BI F102DOORBS180GR 2.5 x 180 x 1.9cm 7
DOORBEAM/S 205 F102DOORBS200 F102DOORBS200BI F102DOORBS200GR 2.5 x 205 x 1.9cm 8
1
2
3